Registrations open

Recap - Ra Tuatahi
Pahia Turia (MC)

9.20am

9.40am

10.00am

10.20am

10.40 Paramanawa (20 mins)

11.00am
11.20am
11.40am

Patai panel
Presenters from the morning sessions will answer patai from the audience.

12.20pm Te kai o te ra (1 hour)

1.20pm

12.00pm

Conference summary
Pahia Turia (MC)

2.20pm



